
2023 Recital Schedule 

Date Time Event Event Type Location 

Monday, June 26 2:00pm-4:00pm School of Music Piano Program Play-In Performance  Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Tuesday, June 27 1:00pm-4:00pm Chautauqua Opera Conservatory Sing-In Performance  McKnight Hall 

Tuesday, June 27 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with Jon Nakamatsu, Nicola Melville, and John Milbauer Performance  Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, June 28 4:00pm-5:30pm Piano Masterclass: Jon Nakamatsu Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Friday, June 30 4:00pm-6:00pm School of Music Piano Program Student Recital Performance Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Monday, July 3 2:00pm-3:30pm Piano Masterclass: Alexander Kobrin Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Tuesday, July 4 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with Alexander Kobrin Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, July 5 7:00pm-9:00pm Opera Conservatory Student Recital with Ben Moore Performance McKnight Hall 

Friday, July 7 4:00pm-5:00pm School of Music Piano Program Student Recital Performance Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Saturday, July 8 2:00pm-3:30pm Piano Masterclass: Alexander Kobrin Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Tuesday, July 11 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with Alexander Kobrin Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, July 12 7:00pm-9:00pm Opera Conservatory Student Recital with Mikael Eliasen Performance McKnight Hall 

Thursday, July 13 4:00pm-5:30pm Piano Masterclass: Nicola Melville and John Milbauer Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Friday, July 14 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with Sara Davis Buechner Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Friday, July 14 6:00pm-8:00pm School of Music Chamber Concert #1 Performance McKnight Hall 

Saturday, July 15 2:00pm-3:30pm Piano Masterclass: Sara Davis Buechner Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Saturday, July 15 2:00pm-4:00pm School of Music Chamber Concert #2 Performance McKnight Hall 

Saturday, July 15 6:00pm-8:00pm School of Music Chamber Concert #3 Performance McKnight Hall 

Sunday, July 16 2:00pm-4:00pm School of Music Chamber Concert #4 Performance McKnight Hall 

Monday, July 17 2:00pm-3:30pm Piano Masterclass: Boris Slutsky Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Wednesday, July 19 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Alumni Recital with Alvin Zhu Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, July 19 7:00pm-9:00pm Opera Conservatory Student Recital Performance McKnight Hall 

Thursday, July 20 4:00pm-5:30pm Piano Masterclass: Alvin Zhu Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Friday, July 21 4:00pm-5:00pm School of Music Piano Program Student Recital Performance Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Tuesday, July 25 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with Norman Krieger Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, July 26 4:00pm-5:30pm Piano Masterclass: Norman Krieger Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Wednesday, July 26 7:00pm-9:00pm Opera Conservatory Student Recital with Ricky Ian Gordan Performance McKnight Hall 

Friday, July 28 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Percussion Ensemble Recital Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Friday, July 28 4:00pm-5:30pm Masterclass and Q&A with Alexander Gavrylyuk Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Tuesday, August 1 4:00pm-5:30pm School of Music Piano Recital with HaeSun Paik Performance Elizabeth S. Lenna Hall 

Wednesday, August 2 4:00pm-5:30pm Piano Masterclass: HaeSun Paik Masterclass Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Wednesday, August 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Opera Conservatory Student Recital Performance McKnight Hall 

Thursday, August 3 4:00pm-5:30pm Final Piano Student Recital #1 Performance Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Thursday, August 3 6:00pm-8:00pm School of Music Chamber Music Concert #1 Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Friday, August 4 4:00pm-5:30pm Final Piano Student Recital #2 Performance Sherwood-Marsh 101 

Friday, August 4 6:00pm-8:00pm School of Music Chamber Music Concert #2 Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Saturday, August 5 4:00pm-6:00pm School of Music Chamber Music Concert #3 Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Sunday, August 6 4:00pm-6:00pm School of Music Chamber Music Concert #4 Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Sunday, August 6 7:00pm-9:00pm School of Music Chamber Music Concert #5 Performance Fletcher Music Hall 

Thursday, August 10 1:00pm-4:00pm Opera Conservatory Sing-Out Performance Fletcher Music Hall 


